LIGHTING
PRODUCTS
Convergence
of
Innovation
Kundan Switchgears Pvt. Ltd. engaged in manufacturing of
LED lights and its accessories such as LED light drivers, LED

G2
Optics Type - Clear Dome
Beam Angle - 120˚
G2
Optics Type - Milky Dome
Beam Angle - 120˚
G1
Optics Type - Clear Dome
Beam Angle - 120˚
G1
Optics Type - Milky Dome
Beam Angle - 120˚
G1 Canopy Light
Lens Type - Glass
Accessories
30W LWG-030-A
40W LWG-040-A
45W LWG-045-A
30W LWG-030-B
40W LWG-040-B
45W LWG-045-B
Optics Type - Glass
Beam Angle - 120˚
80W  LCL-080
I-Bolt
For Customization needs !!
Visit
www.kundanswitchgears.com/contact-usSPD Cable
60W LWG-060-C
70W LWG-070-C
80W LWG-080-C
60W LWG-060-D
70W LWG-070-D
80W LWG-080-D
60W LWG-060-E
70W LWG-070-E
80W LWG-080-E
4
Flood Light
DOB Floodlights Optima Floodlight
Beam Angle - 36˚ / 46˚